-
(]
o
4
o
(q\!
L
-l

© A<

9/11 N3<

\__3-14 J

LE20406

i
SMART
ROBINIA

N> RNA

PLAYGROUNDS
designed for sustainable and creative play

07-09-2022 / Rev.: B



LE20406U

LE20406

3612 4822
2860 ——

Max.
2825 —— = zz, kg/cn14\\\\\fka
2405 ——— o =
1985 = O .
1565 ————— SE=E ‘
1145 f % -

800 EETTEé
7725
N
o
1]
©
~
R
v u LA T
- =
2 12t 36 m? 7,8x6,7x2,9 m ~605 kg ~0,15 m?® @18x366 cm 77 kg
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20406U

LE20406

RS00054

RS00039

RS00039

RS00039

D11037

D11040

-l
T\
[
|

S RS00053 .
- RS00056
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11037 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
D11038 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
D11039 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
D11040 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings

RS00034 @120/140mm

RS00039 @120/140mm

RS00053 @160-180x3660mm

RS00054 3160-180x3240mm

RS00055 160-180x3240mm

Alalalalw|lalalalala

RS00056 2160-180x3660mm

RS00055

RS00034

D11038

D11039



LE26004

CJ\\:L LE20372

Parts List

QTY

PART NO DESCRIP.

D10021 Ladder

LE20370 Sliding pole

LE20372 Slide tubes

LE26004 Taifun climbing net

Alalalala

LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm

LE20406U

LE20406

D10021

LE26021

LE20370



2860 ———— mo

LE20406U
LE20406

Mo
©;
0 C// H
800 \\L7#19 EEEEEEé
< o o
o] o N~
=) N~ ©
< o ~— (4p]
2050
0
1700
2952

4452




LE20406U

LE20406

LE16100

LE16152 LE16556
LE16152  LE15108

LE15256

RS00039

LE16556

D11037
/ C
L LE16167
LE20372 NT—
LE16098
0
LE16556
RS00053
Parts List RS00056

QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.

1 D11037 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings

4 |LE15108 @38x40mm

4 |LE15256 M16x270mm F— — — — —
1 |LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut :f/'“{:

4  |LE16100  |M16 nut | &

8 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm | Z /

9 LE16556 @42/38mm &) NORNA 100g
1 LE20372 Slide tubes I o Lubri (LE16604)
1 |RS00039 | @120/140mm | ubricating paste
1 RS00053 | @160-180x3660mm

1 RS00056 | @160-180x3660mm L — — — — —




LE20406U

LE20406

LE16152

LE16556

LE15108

RS00039
LE15256

LE16556

D11040

RS00054

LE26021

RS00053
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11040 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
3 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm LE13100
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml LE16502
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm LE16599
1 RS00053 &160-180x3660mm
1 RS00054 @160-180x3240mm




LE20406U

LE20406

RS00055 LE16152

LE16100

LE15108

LE16556
LE16152 BE

RS00039

e
B
.
e
B

LE15256

LE16556

D11039

LE16599

LE16502

LE13100
D10021

Parts List L
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D10021 Ladder
D11039 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
LE13100 Shackle
LE15108 &38x40mm
LE15256 M16x270mm
LE16100 M16 nut
LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
LE16502 Spacer 6mm
LE16556 @42/38mm
LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
RS00039 @&120/140mm
RS00054 &160-180x3240mm
RS00055 &160-180x3240mm

RS00054

N N N N AL I AR N E N N T P N




LE15108

RS00034

LE16152

LE15256

LE16556
LE20370
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11038 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
9 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 RS00034 @120/140mm
1 RS00055 @160-180x3240mm
1 RS00056 @160-180x3660mm

RS00056

LE20406U

LE20406

LE16100

D11038

LE16152

LE16556

LE16556
LE16098

LE16167

RS00055



LE20406U
LE20406

LE26004

~~~~~~~

LE16599 1
i LE16502

LE13100 ¢

LE15910

LE15901

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
12 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
12 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE26004 Taifun climbing net




